
GS Tandem - Hessenmeisterschaft 2005
Gesponsert von Tischlerei Bernd Gebhard
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DG 6 am 28.05.2005

Offizielles Ergebnis

DG 6 
TO     0,0 km EMBERGER-ALM-GS_
1     4,0 km DOLZER-BS-SCHLEP_ (SS - Start of Speed Section)
2     4,0 km DOLZER-BS-SCHLEP_
3    17,8 km UNTERALMHUETTE_
4    31,6 km DOLZER-BS-SCHLEP_
5    37,7 km SAEGEWERK EBEN
GOAL    39,5 km GREIFENBURG-LP_ (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Platz Startnr. Name Bundesland - Verein Startzeit Landezeit Flugzeit km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Punkte
1    21 BÜRGER R., Bürger M. (Paratech Bi 5) Rheinland Pfalz/Moselfa12:45:00 14:01:21 01:16:21   39,5  390,9  106,6  426,4   76,1 1000
2    36 FRITZ P., Göbel M. (Skywalk Joint) NRW PG Westerwald 12:45:00 14:18:59 01:33:59   39,5  390,9   63,1  252,5   35,8  742
3    25 BREITHAUPT G., Klasen B. (Advance Bi-betaRheinland Pfalz/Moselfa12:45:00 14:44:45 01:59:45   39,5  390,9   27,3  109,3   19,1  547
4    31 HOFMANN C., Slickers M. (Area Cargo S) NRW/Ostwindfreunde   18,1  285,0    0,0    0,0    0,0  285
5    42 BRAUN T., Bochert A. (Advance Bi-beta) Hessen/1.ODC Mindeststrecke   6,0 km    4,1  127,8    0,0    0,0    0,0  128
6    14 HENRICHS J., Ohl C. (Advance Bi-Beta 3) Rheinland Pfalz/RML ABS    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0
6     2 SCHULZ V., Kunst K. (Independence Speed) Hessen/RDG ABS    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0
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Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

6,0 km
30,0 km
1,0 h
30,0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

7
2
5
5
3
3
1

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

142,6 km
28,5 km
39,5 km
27,90 km/h (Bürger M. Bürger R.)
01:16:21
12:45:00
14:01:21 (Bürger M. Bürger R.)

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0,0
0,391
390,9
426,4
106,6
76,1
1000,0
0,0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics


